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Ad-Hoc Grants Committee Meeting 

June 8, 2010 at 9 am  

Agenda 

 Coffee and Introductions 

 Review Agenda 

 What do we need in order to move forward? 

o Missing information  

o Student Survey 

o Demographics  

 Discuss proposed committee timeline  

 Open Discussion  

Proposed Timeline  

Meeting Date Topics to Address Goals  

Tuesday, June 8 Missing Information  Survey Ideas 

Tuesday, June 15 SRAC, ST, GRD Define and assess differences 
and similarities  

Tuesday, June 22 Demographic Diversity Recommendations and Bylaw 
Language  

Tuesday, June 29  Methodological Diversity Recommendations and Bylaw 
Language 

Tuesday, July 6 Relationship between readers 
and applicants  

Recommendations and Bylaw 
Language 

Tuesday, July 13 Scoring Process & Score Sheet Recommendations and Bylaw 
Language 

Tuesday, July 20 Training for Applicants (1 hour) 
& Training for Readers (1 hour) 

Recommendations and Bylaw 
Language 

Tuesday, July 27 Outreach and Communication  Recommendations and Bylaw 
Language 

Tuesday, August 3 Evaluate final recommendations 
and bylaw language  

Recommendations and Bylaw 
Language 
Final Vote  

Tuesday, August 24 Implementation and Evaluation  Committee Approval of Report 

Saturday, August 28 Present Report to GPSA Council  
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